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VOLKSHOCHSCHULE
CRAILSHEIM

Kurstage fur Kurs ()

Datum

02.08.2023

09.08.2023

16.08.2023

23.08.2023

30.08.2023

06.09.2023

13.09.2023

Zeit

10:30 - 11:25 Uhr

10:30 - 11:25 Uhr

10:30 - 11:25 Uhr

10:30 - 11:25 Uhr

10:30 - 11:25 Uhr

10:30 - 11:25 Uhr

10:30 - 11:25 Uhr

Raum

Landfrauenraum

Landfrauenraum

Landfrauenraum

Landfrauenraum

Landfrauenraum

Landfrauenraum

Landfrauenraum

Strafle

Scheererstralie 26

Scheererstralie 26

Scheererstralle 26

Scheererstralie 26

Scheererstralie 26

ScheererstralRe 26

Scheererstralie 26
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